
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP

 BOARD OF EDUCATION

 2024 Board Calendar

7:00 PM** Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

6:00 PM Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Public Hearing - Budget Alder Board Room

7:00 PMt Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM** Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Regular Meeting Alder Board Room

7:00 PM Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Reorganization 2025 Alder Board Room

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024    

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024   Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Tuesday, August 13, 2024     

** 6:00 PM Executive Session/t6:30 PM Executive Session followed by 7:00 PM Regular Meeting

Committee Meetings - Policy 5:00 PM; Finance & Operations 6:00 PM; Curriculum 7:00 PM

NOTE: The Board may add Special Meetings as needed for the purpose of professional development, strategic 

planning, special hearings, etc.
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